£ PROVISOIRE

Vélo Club ESSARTAIS

9° Vendée les 3 Rivieres
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VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE

DESTANG Lucas FRA 1c
DUFOUR Valentin FRA 1c
GRELLIER Fabien FRA 1c
GUYOT Romain FRA 1c
LEPLINGARD Antoine FRA 1c
RIVIERE David FRA 1c

Vendée U PdL

28
29
30
31
32
33

BOISSEAU David

CHARBONNIER Clarence

HERAULT Vincent
LOISEAU Mathieu
PUBERT Bastien

REMPILLON Samuel

Chantonnay VC

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

VC CHANTONNAISIEN

29 juin 2014
VELO SPORT VALLETAIS
3c 49 ARTUS Willy FRA 1c
Jun 50 MICHAUD David FRA 1c
3¢ 51 PRIEUR Antoine FRA 2c

Jun

Jun

Vallet VS

ASPTT RENNES CYCLISME

63 PAVY Fabien FRA 1c

Rennes ASPTT

10
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

POC COTE DE LUMIERE

34
35
36
37

UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49

GUILLOUX Freddie
LEHOUX Adrien
MACHEFER Arnaud
TALEC Francois

Cholet 49 UC

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

lc
lc
2c
2c

VELO CLUB AGESINATE
52 HERBERT Charles

53 MOCQUET Arnaud
Agesinate VC

FRA Jun
FRA Jun

TEAM CYCLISTE CHOLETAIS

64 NAUD Paul rodolphe
Cholet TC

FRA Jun

UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE

FRA Jun
FRA 1c

54 LOUIS Julien
55 RAPIN Martin
Nantes Atlant

A.PO.GE U CHARENTE MARITIME

65 FREIRE Manuel
Apoge C

FRA 1c

TEAM U ANJOU 49

66 PLESSIS Baptiste FRA 1c

U Anjou 49

AUDOIRE Marvin FRA 1c
BENNETT Stefan FRA 1c
BERNARD Enzo FRA Jun
DECHEREUX Sylvain FRA 1c
FIALIP Jeremy FRA 2c
LOPEZ Sylvain FRA 1c
ORCEAU Clement FRA 2c
RAUTURIER Simon FRA 1c
ROBIN Maxime FRA 2c
TENAILLEAU Lylian FRA 3c
VERGEREAU Thomas FRA 2c
VILLAIN Maxence FRA Jun
VILLAIN Mickael FRA 2c

POC C Lumiére

VC CHALLANDAIS

38 BLANCHARD Valentin FRA Jun
39 GENAUDEAU Alexandre FRA Jun

40 GIRAUDET Mathieu FRA 2c
41 MORAN Clement FRA 2c
Challans VC

CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES
56 BREMOND Julien

57 GUILLOTON Denis
Pouzauges CR

FRA 3c
FRA 3c

VS DOMPIERROIS

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

BERTRAND Frederic FRA 3c
CHAUVET Baptiste FRA 3c
CHAUVET Maxime FRA 3c
GILBERT Florian FRA 3c
GUMY Nicolas FRA Jun
PACAUD Fabien FRA 2c
RICARD Clement FRA 2c
ROMIAN Davy FRA 2c

LaRocheYon V

VC HERBRETAIS

42 BOBINET Brendan FRA 3c
43 LAUDE Joffrey FRA 2c
44 MOREAU Mederic FRA 2c
45 PILLENIERE Fabien FRA 3c

Les Herbiers

AS ST HILAIRE DE RIEZ CYCLISME

58 BOURMAUD Alexis
S Hilaire Rie

FRA Jun

67 COUTAUD Benjamin FRA 3c
Dompierre VS
V.NAINTRE
68 CHAUMET Arnaud FRA 1c

Naintré vV

CC NOGENT / OISE

59 DESLANDES Vadim
Nogent Oise C

FRA 1c

VELO CLUB DE VENANSAULT

69 PILET Freddy
Venansault VC

FRA 3c

VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS

46 BOUSSEAU Lucas FRA Jun
47 CHAUVIN Guillaume FRA Jun
48 ROMIAN Eddy FRA 2c

Les Essarts V

EC DU CHATEAU D OLONNE

60 LEPLINGARD Nathan
Chateau Olonn

FRA Jun

TEAM PAYS DE DINAN

70 AUBERGER Florian FRA 1c

Pays de Dinan

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX CYCLISME

61 GARCIA Valentin
Gir. Bordeaux

FRA 1c

Application informatique

: plvinfo@orange.fr

ANGOULEME VELO CLUB

62 LE TURNIER Mathias
Angouléme VC

FRA 1c

| Nombre au départ : 70
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